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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Slight right onto Lake Aeroflex Rd 0.2

0.3 → Right Turn right onto Limecrest Rd 0.5
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Old Creamery Rd 0.9
0.4 → Right Turn right to stay on Old Creamery Rd 1.3
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Lenape Rd 1.6
0.5 → Right Turn right to stay on Lenape Rd 2.1
0.2 → Right Slight right onto Smith St 2.3
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Lakeview Ave 2.4
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto W High St 2.6
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Brighton Rd 2.7
1.1 ← Left Turn left onto Pequest Rd 3.8
0.8 → Right Turn right to stay on Pequest Rd 4.5
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Phillips Rd 4.8
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Mackerley Rd 5.0
1.5 ← Left Turn left onto Wolfs Corner Rd 6.5
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Shotwell Rd 6.6
1.9 → Right Turn right onto Ridge Rd 8.5
2.7 → Right Turn right at the 1st cross street onto Willows Rd 11.2
0.6 ↑ Straight Continue onto Fredon Springdale Rd 11.7
1.3 → Right Turn right onto US‐206 S 13.1
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Stickles Pond Rd 13.2
2.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Yates Ave 15.2
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Newton Sparta Rd 15.8
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Lawrence Rd 16.4
2.5 → Right Turn right onto Limecrest Randazzo Rd 18.9
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Limecrest Rd 19.6


